Roster


High Voltage Switch Subcommittee


October 1, 2002


Galveston, TX





Please find below your name and e-mail address.  Kindly place your initials under the ATTEND column if the information given is correct.  Line thru erroneous items.  Print clearly your name and any changes required to correct the information in blank rows at the end of this table.





Legend:	M = Member 		G = Guest		D = Deleted		C = Correspondent �? = Unknown		P = Present		E = Excused		A = Absent





LAST_NAME�
FIRST_NAME�
E-MAIL ADDRESS�
PHONE�
CAT�
ATTEND�
�
Angelis�
John�
jangelis@cooperpower.com�
501-587-6390�
M�
P�
�
Dixon�
Alexander�
dixon.alex@ieee.org�
410-922-0014�
M�
P�
�
Isaac�
Carlos R. �
cisaac@oncorgroup.com�
817-215-6370�
M�
P�
�
Kamber�
Ginger�
gkamber@ieee.org�
773-338-1000�
M�
P�
�
Monroe�
Alec C.�
amonroe@uscopower.com�
205-592-7241�
M�
P�
�
McCord�
Neil�
n.mccord@southernstatesinc.com�
770-946-4562�
G�
P�
�
Morgan�
Pete�
pmmorpac@earthlink.net�
520-294-3452�
G�
P�
�
Brown�
R. A.�
rabrown@hps.hubbell.com�
573-682-8347�
M�
E�
�
Capra�
Raymond�
raymoc@aol.com�
925-284-7070�
M�
E�
�
Fortin�
Marcel�
fortin.marcel@ireq.ca�
450-652-8604�
M�
E�
�
Reigart�
Carl�
c.reigart@southernstatesinc.com�
770-946-4562�
M�
E�
�
Rostron�
Joe�
j.rostron@southernstatesinc.com�
770-946-4562�
M�
E�
�
Bowles�
Harvey L.�
hbowles@rus.usda.gov�
202-720-0980�
M�
A�
�
Harless�
Ken�
ken.harless@us.abb.com�
540-688-2212�
M�
A�
�
McVey�
Mark �
mark.mcvey@vapower.com�
804-257-4637�
M�
A�
�
Ransom�
James C. W.�
�
503-292-2435�
M�
A�
�
Sharma�
Devki�
�
504-576-6747�
G�
A�
�
Watson�
Gerry�
�
+44-1793-892314�
G�
A�
�
Domo�
Jim�
jdomo_joslyn@compuserve.com�
216-271-6600�
D�
A�
�
Sunkara�
Rao�
rgs6@pge.com�
415-973-6294�
D�
A�
�
Gavazza�
R. J.�
rjg4@pge.com�
415-973-6785�
C�
A�
�
Kollar�
Alan�
kollara@firstenergycorp.com�
330 384-5552�
C�
A�
�
Reynolds�
Ronald J.�
rreynolds@uscopower.com�
205-592-7241�
C�
A�
�
Zawadzki�
Jan�
jan.zawadzki@powertechlabs.com�
604 590-7487�
C�
A�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
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Alexander Dixon, Chair


High Voltage Switch Subcommittee


